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442933 PIEROZZI GIULIA RAR000009 CORTONA A1 F 27/12/1988 5 9   A1 

           480602 TOSCANINI DONATELLA RAR000009 CORTONA A F 02/12/1961 5 6   A 

           484008 VACCARO ALBA RFI000016 SCANDICCESE B F 31/03/1955 4 0   B 

305862 ARATI IVANA RAR000001 BOCCE AREZZO B F 12/07/1954 3 0   B 

404584 MACCIONI DANILA RLU000001 BOCCIOFILA VIAREGGINA B F 09/09/1953 0 0 si B 

460750 SABATINI MANUELA RFI000016 SCANDICCESE B F 21/06/1960 0 0 si B 

471297 SODINI CLAUDIA RLU000004 BOCCIOFILA ANCORA B F 12/10/1977 0 0 si B 

           378913 FRANCESCONI ESTERINA RLU000012 BOCCIOFILA MIGLIARINA B F 23/05/1948 1 0   C 

400050 LEONORI LORITA RAR000001 BOCCE AREZZO B F 20/01/1947 1 0   C 

           733784 FANICCHI ELISA RAR000009 CORTONA C F 12/01/1996 6 0   C 

388366 GIGLIONI ANNA VITTORIA RFI000004 BOCCIOFILA SESTESE C F 05/11/1938 6 0 si C 

306903 ARRIGHETTI ANNA RFI000004 BOCCIOFILA SESTESE C F 10/12/1942 0 0 si C 

394235 GUIDELLI MIRELLA RAR000009 CORTONA C F 31/03/1942 0 0 si C 

           426104 NALDI SARA RFI000016 SCANDICCESE C F 28/01/1982 1 0   D 

           752923 LOMBARDI ENZA RFI000001 U.S AFFRICO D F 20/06/1955 9 0   C 

738934 KSEPKA BOGUSLAWA RGR000002 C.B. GROSSETANO D F 12/01/1966 5 0   C 

           376436 FIORENZI TOMMASINA RAR000009 CORTONA D F 07/04/1948 4 0   D 



 

 

710496 GILIARINI ANNA MARIA RAR000009 CORTONA D F 01/01/1954 3 0   D 

723205 MENSINI SANDRA RFI000004 BOCCIOFILA SESTESE D F 27/07/1959 2 0   D 

304200 ANDREINI MARISA RGR000002 C.B. GROSSETANO D F 09/03/1938 1 0   D 

710471 SANTINI SANDRA RFI000029 BOCCIOFILA CAMPIGIANA D F 20/08/1964 1 0   D 

487447 VERZOLA PASQUALINA RFI000016 SCANDICCESE D F 21/04/1946 1 0   D 

305086 ANSELMI NUNZIA RFI000004 BOCCIOFILA SESTESE D F 12/08/1938 0 0   D 

748677 BONETTI DANIELA RLU000004 BOCCIOFILA ANCORA D F 02/08/1954 0 0   D 

328243 BRUNI CATERINA RFI000029 BOCCIOFILA CAMPIGIANA D F 24/11/1943 0 0   D 

734923 BUDA LOREDANA RFI000004 BOCCIOFILA SESTESE D F 09/12/1960 0 0   D 

337153 CARPINI CARLA RFI000004 BOCCIOFILA SESTESE D F 03/05/1944 0 0   D 

339903 CATERINI GIULIA RAR000009 CORTONA D F 03/01/1995 0 0   D 

799308 CHELONI FRANCA RFI000016 SCANDICCESE D F 18/11/1945 0 0   D 

723812 COVOLO  MARA RAR000004 BOCCIOFILA BITURGIA D F 05/02/1962 0 0   D 

372766 FEDELE TEA RFI000029 BOCCIOFILA CAMPIGIANA D F 09/01/1961 0 0   D 

378984 FRANCHI BARBARA RLU000009 BOCC. OLTRESERCHIO D F 07/12/1953 0 0   D 

389341 GIOVANNELLI GIANNA RFI000004 BOCCIOFILA SESTESE D F 11/10/1941 0 0   D 

399706 LENZI MILVA RFI000016 SCANDICCESE D F 17/02/1963 0 0   D 

420428 MIORELLI ADA* RLU000004 BOCCIOFILA ANCORA D F 30/12/1938 0 0   D 

438750 PENNETTI ROSA RFI000004 BOCCIOFILA SESTESE D F 21/10/1943 0 0   D 

794881 PRICOP FLORENTINA RLU000008 BOCCIOFILA LUCCHESE D F 26/03/1964 0 0   D 

796455 ROSADINI PAOLA RGR000008 C.B. GROSSETO MANETTI D F 28/04/1963 0 0   D 

462171 SALVADORI PIERA RGR000002 C.B. GROSSETANO D F 28/05/1942 0 0   D 

721689 SCARABELLI ROSALIA RFI000004 BOCCIOFILA SESTESE D F 01/01/1939 0 0   D 

725522 SORAGNA LINA RLU000027 BOCCIOFILA FORTE DEI MARMI D F 03/01/1947 0 0   D 

824625 VALTERONI BARBARA RGR001001 C. BOCCIOFILO ROCCASTRADA D F 23/06/1962 0 0   D 

756696 VIVARELLI ALESSANDRA RGR000006 C.B. ORBETELLO D F 12/04/1962 0 0   D 
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460750 SABATINI MANUELA RFI000016 SCANDICCESE B F 21/06/1960 2 0   B 

           738934 KSEPKA BOGUSLAWA RGR000002 C.B. GROSSETANO C F 12/01/1966 9 0   C 

378913 FRANCESCONI ESTERINA RLU000012 BOCCIOFILA MIGLIARINA C F 23/05/1948 8 0   C 

372766 FEDELE TEA RFI000029 BOCCIOFILA CAMPIGIANA C F 09/01/1961 5 0   C 

480602 TOSCANINI DONATELLA RAR000009 CORTONA C F 02/12/1961 5 0   C 

388366 GIGLIONI ANNA VITTORIA RFI000004 BOCCIOFILA SESTESE C F 05/11/1938 2 0   C 

733784 FANICCHI ELISA RAR000009 CORTONA C F 12/01/1996 1 0   C 

789014 VIOLI DONELLA RPT000013 BOCCIOFILA MONSUMMANESE C F 24/06/1955 1 0   C 

305862 ARATI IVANA RAR000001 BOCCE AREZZO C F 12/07/1954 0 0 si C 

306903 ARRIGHETTI ANNA RFI000004 BOCCIOFILA SESTESE C F 10/12/1942 0 0 si C 

404584 MACCIONI DANILA RLU000001 BOCCIOFILA VIAREGGINA C F 09/09/1953 0 0 si C 

416224 MEATTELLI MARIELLA RSI000019 G. B. TORRITESE C F 18/06/1950 0 0 si C 

442933 PIEROZZI GIULIA RAR000009 CORTONA C F 27/12/1988 0 0 si C 

462171 SALVADORI PIERA RGR000002 C.B. GROSSETANO C F 28/05/1942 0 0 si C 

471297 SODINI CLAUDIA RLU000004 BOCCIOFILA ANCORA C F 12/10/1977 0 0 si C 

484008 VACCARO ALBA RFI000016 SCANDICCESE C F 31/03/1955 0 0 si C 

           399706 LENZI MILVA RFI000016 SCANDICCESE C F 17/02/1963 0 0   D 



 

 

723205 MENSINI SANDRA RFI000004 BOCCIOFILA SESTESE C F 27/07/1959 0 0   D 

710471 SANTINI SANDRA RFI000029 BOCCIOFILA CAMPIGIANA C F 20/08/1964 0 0   D 

           721689 SCARABELLI ROSALIA RFI000004 BOCCIOFILA SESTESE D F 01/01/1939 17 0   C 

400050 LEONORI LORITA RAR000001 BOCCE AREZZO D F 20/01/1947 11 0   C 

304200 ANDREINI MARISA RGR000002 C.B. GROSSETANO D F 09/03/1938 6 0   C 

752923 LOMBARDI ENZA RFI000001 U.S AFFRICO D F 20/06/1955 5 0   C 

328243 BRUNI CATERINA RFI000029 BOCCIOFILA CAMPIGIANA D F 24/11/1943 4 0   C 

426104 NALDI SARA RFI000016 SCANDICCESE D F 28/01/1982 4 0   C 

           305086 ANSELMI NUNZIA RFI000004 BOCCIOFILA SESTESE D F 12/08/1938 0 0   D 

782350 BENOCCI ROBERTA RSI000017 BOCCIOFILA ASCIANO D F 02/05/1962 0 0   D 

748677 BONETTI DANIELA RLU000004 BOCCIOFILA ANCORA D F 02/08/1954 0 0   D 

734923 BUDA LOREDANA RFI000004 BOCCIOFILA SESTESE D F 09/12/1960 0 0   D 

337153 CARPINI CARLA RFI000004 BOCCIOFILA SESTESE D F 03/05/1944 0 0   D 

339903 CATERINI GIULIA RAR000009 CORTONA D F 03/01/1995 0 0   D 

799308 CHELONI FRANCA RFI000016 SCANDICCESE D F 18/11/1945 0 0   D 

723812 COVOLO  MARA RAR000004 BOCCIOFILA BITURGIA D F 05/02/1962 0 0   D 

782351 DRINGOLI MONICA RSI000017 BOCCIOFILA ASCIANO D F 26/06/1963 0 0   D 

376436 FIORENZI TOMMASINA RAR000009 CORTONA D F 07/04/1948 0 0   D 

378984 FRANCHI BARBARA RLU000009 BOCC. OLTRESERCHIO D F 07/12/1953 0 0   D 

710496 GILIARINI ANNA MARIA RAR000009 CORTONA D F 01/01/1954 0 0   D 

389341 GIOVANNELLI GIANNA RFI000004 BOCCIOFILA SESTESE D F 11/10/1941 0 0   D 

394235 GUIDELLI MIRELLA RAR000009 CORTONA D F 31/03/1942 0 0   D 

420428 MIORELLI ADA* RLU000004 BOCCIOFILA ANCORA D F 30/12/1938 0 0   D 

438750 PENNETTI ROSA RFI000004 BOCCIOFILA SESTESE D F 21/10/1943 0 0   D 

794881 PRICOP FLORENTINA RLU000008 BOCCIOFILA LUCCHESE D F 26/03/1964 0 0   D 

796455 ROSADINI PAOLA RGR000008 C.B. GROSSETO MANETTI D F 28/04/1963 0 0   D 

725522 SORAGNA LINA RLU000027 BOCCIOFILA FORTE DEI MARMI D F 03/01/1947 0 0   D 



 

 

824625 VALTERONI BARBARA RGR001001 C. BOCCIOFILO ROCCASTRADA D F 23/06/1962 0 0   D 

727496 VANNUCCI IRENE RLU000009 BOCC. OLTRESERCHIO D F 28/08/1996 0 0   D 

487447 VERZOLA PASQUALINA RFI000016 SCANDICCESE D F 21/04/1946 0 0   D 

756696 VIVARELLI ALESSANDRA RGR000006 C.B. ORBETELLO D F 12/04/1962 0 0   D 
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